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NSI Fire System Certificates of Compliance 
Fire & Rescue Service Codes 

The code entered on your Certificate of Compliance relates to the Fire & Rescue Service area in 
which the protected premises is located. 

 

Code Fire & Rescue Service  Code Fire & Rescue Service 
0100 Avon Fire & Rescue Service  2900 Norfolk Fire & Rescue Service 

0200 Bedfordshire & Luton Fire & Rescue Service  3000 North Yorkshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0300 Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue Service  3100 Northamptonshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0400 Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue Service  3200 Northumberland Fire & Rescue Service  

0500 Cheshire Fire & Rescue Service  3300 Nottinghamshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0600 Cleveland Fire Brigade  3400 Oxfordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0700 Cornwall Fire & Rescue Service  3500 Royal Berkshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0800 County Durham & Darlington Fire & Rescue Service  3600 Shropshire Fire & Rescue Service 

0900 Cumbria Fire & Rescue Service  3800 South Yorkshire Fire & Rescue Service 

1000 Derbyshire Fire & Rescue Service  3900 Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

1100 Devon & Somerset Fire & Rescue Service   4000 Suffolk Fire & Rescue Service 

1200 Dorset & Wiltshire Fire & Rescue Service  4100 Surrey Fire & Rescue Service 

1300 East Sussex Fire & Rescue Service  4200 Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service 

1400 Essex County Fire & Rescue Service  4300 Warwickshire Fire & Rescue Service 

1500 Gloucestershire Fire & Rescue Service  4400 West Midlands Fire Service 

1600 Greater Manchester Fire & Rescue Service  4500 West Sussex Fire & Rescue Service 

1700 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Fire & Rescue Service  4600 West Yorkshire Fire & Rescue Service 

1800 Hereford & Worcester Fire & Rescue Service  4800 Mid & West Wales Fire & Rescue Service 

1900 Hertfordshire Fire & Rescue Service  4900 North Wales Fire & Rescue Service 

2000 Humberside Fire & Rescue Service  5000 South Wales Fire & Rescue Service 

2200 Isles of Scilly Fire & Rescue Service  5100 Northern Ireland Fire & Rescue Service 

2300 Kent Fire & Rescue Service  6000 Guernsey Fire & Rescue Service 

2400 Lancashire Fire & Rescue Service  6100 Isle of Man Fire & Rescue Service 

2500 Leicestershire Fire & Rescue Service  6200 Jersey Fire & Rescue Service 

2600 Lincolnshire Fire & Rescue  6300 Scottish Fire and Rescue Service 

2700 London Fire Brigade  9999 Non-UK 

2800 Merseyside Fire & Rescue Service    

 


